February 28, 2026

Paid To:

703 Allegheny Inc

703 Allegheny Inc

703 Allegheny Inc/ Pacific West
Allan Arriaza

Allan Automatic Sprinkler
Andrew Archibeque & Brandy Anderso
Arthur Papa

Atherley Sr Wayne

Batista Ryan

Beullah Arends-Terrell
Blackwell Andreus
Bradley Byers

Bradley Byers

Brian Perkins

Brian Williams

Brittany Turner

C&B Crushing Inc
Carolina Gutierrez

Carter Richard

Chad Sumpter or Samantha Sumpter
Charles Hess C/O Sandra Hastings
Chen Ruici

Cockerham James

Conley Willie & Latasha
Cordoba Reuben

Cortez Juan

Crump Janice

Cynthia Kuker

Cynthia Moore

Debra Corrales

Diaz Bias

EC Phase II LLC

Edward & Patricia Scanlan
Elisa Mendoza

Eugene Severns

Faith Enopia

Francoise Wainwright
Freedom Lawrence

Gamez Jose

Garcia Mark

Geoy Stinson

Horsman Nikki

Ian Martin

Ikoma Masako & Yosmiya
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Amount
$10.09
$20.29
$41.19
$74.04

$500.00

$219.68
$229.23
$1.35
$7.00
$91.30
$55.11
$217.86
$29.14
$64.44
$2.50
$64.97
$100.00
$86.16
$26.97
$103.62
$238.77
$46.36
$0.10
$250.00
$50.66
$22.91
$0.02
$28.02
$21.33
$24.65
$93.39
$57.39
$40.83
$46.64
$1.07
$53.30
$3.32
$117.18
$1.09
$78.23
$15.17
$2.87
$16.77
$78.40



February 28, 2026

Paid To: Amount
Jaime Ochoa $27.87
James Shevlin Darrell Shevlin or $104.30
Janell Huerta $40.96
Janice Sapaden - Void $77.70
Jean Cohn $29.63
Jennifer Greenfield $35.80
Jennifer Petty $2.23
Jessica Dominguez & Jose Barajas $59.69
Jian Li $150.00
Jocelyn Garcia & Tyler Large $69.91
John Clays $172.15
Jonathan Guizar $15.42
Jonathan Guizar $71.33
Juan Avalos $2.35
Justin Schroeder $200.47
Karl Kubock $31.65
Ken Gomer $1.50
Kymberllee Duchateau $112.97
Lar Bjorum $59.17
Linda Roberts $0.58
Lopez Lorina $102.07
Lopez Maria $80.31
Luna Vanessa $56.25
Manuel Gutierrez Castaneda $34.42
Marisabel Chang $87.82
Martin Peter J $250.00
Marylen Cabrera $62.04
McMillan Nanette $0.02
Michael & Bonnie Mahoney $5.97
Michael Jirsa $85.46
Mohsin Qazi $36.67
Mortenson $1,461.07
Mortley Randy $7.40
Mosqueda Debrena $118.06
Mwangangi Tonny M $5.25
Nelson Adam $34.04
Njoroge Stephen W. $87.00
Norris Murray $12.83
Nydia Hall $63.25
Olguin Steven $7.00
Owen Frankiln $57.37
Pedro Cervantes $9.35
Perez Leah $70.18
Rafaelle Felberg $144.01
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February 28, 2026

Paid To:
Randall Nace

Realty Asset Adv Southwest

Restrepo Andres

Richmond American Homes

Riverside Assessor - County Recorder

Robert E. Langston and Colleen B. Langston

Revocable Trust dated April 18, 2000

Rosanna Galvez

RSI Communities LLC
Rudy Chavez

Ryan Moore

Sam Chettra

San Gorgonio Land LLC
Shannon Menendez
Silvia Fortunic

Smith Real Estate Investment Inc

Stacy Robertson
Sutton Robert & Amanda
Swant Scott
Thayer Lawrence
Thomas Dixon
Todd Joel

Valdez Brandy
Vasquez Melissa
Vassol Nico
Velazquez Rito
Verdin Maribel
Vergara Jenny
Viviana Hernandez
Walker Donald
Walker Donald
Ware Felicia
Welch Eric

White Frazine
Wilberto Flores
Wilkinson Tim
William Owens 111
Wilmer Lopez
Wiseman Steve and Nina
Yanosy Bermudez
Yue Zheng
Zachary Sorum
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Amount
$182.25
$136.56
$200.69
$6.23
$100.00

$267.70

$13.23
$904.61
$20.35
$100.06
$23.15
$110.00
$154.63
$43.10
$29.34
$152.85
$20.84
$102.18
$20.24
$0.02
$109.96
$46.23
$113.28
$0.06
$31.65
$67.21
$226.14
$81.84
$30.78
$22.49
$93.36
$101.64
$96.83
$167.96
$250.00
$73.62
$84.08
$5.25
$124.15
$70.97
$6.31
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