

## February 28, 2026

<b>Paid To:</b>	<b>Amount</b>
703 Allegheny Inc	\$10.09
703 Allegheny Inc	\$20.29
703 Allegheny Inc/ Pacific West	\$41.19
Allan Arriaza	\$74.04
Allan Automatic Sprinkler	\$500.00
Andrew Archibeque & Brandy Anderso	\$219.68
Arthur Papa	\$229.23
Atherley Sr Wayne	\$1.35
Batista Ryan	\$7.00
Beullah Arends-Terrell	\$91.30
Blackwell Andreus	\$55.11
Bradley Byers	\$217.86
Bradley Byers	\$29.14
Brian Perkins	\$64.44
Brian Williams	\$2.50
Brittany Turner	\$64.97
C&B Crushing Inc	\$100.00
Carolina Gutierrez	\$86.16
Carter Richard	\$26.97
Chad Sumpter or Samantha Sumpter	\$103.62
Charles Hess C/O Sandra Hastings	\$238.77
Chen Ruici	\$46.36
Cockerham James	\$0.10
Conley Willie & Latasha	\$250.00
Cordoba Reuben	\$50.66
Cortez Juan	\$22.91
Crump Janice	\$0.02
Cynthia Kuker	\$28.02
Cynthia Moore	\$21.33
Debra Corrales	\$24.65
Diaz Bias	\$93.39
EC Phase II LLC	\$57.39
Edward & Patricia Scanlan	\$40.83
Elisa Mendoza	\$46.64
Eugene Severns	\$1.07
Faith Enopia	\$53.30
Francoise Wainwright	\$3.32
Freedom Lawrence	\$117.18
Gamez Jose	\$1.09
Garcia Mark	\$78.23
Geoy Stinson	\$15.17
Horsman Nikki	\$2.87
Ian Martin	\$16.77
Ikoma Masako & Yosmiya	\$78.40

## February 28, 2026

<b>Paid To:</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Jaime Ochoa	\$27.87
James Shevlin Darrell Shevlin or	\$104.30
Janell Huerta	\$40.96
Janice Sapaden - Void	\$77.70
Jean Cohn	\$29.63
Jennifer Greenfield	\$35.80
Jennifer Petty	\$2.23
Jessica Dominguez & Jose Barajas	\$59.69
Jian Li	\$150.00
Jocelyn Garcia & Tyler Large	\$69.91
John Clays	\$172.15
Jonathan Guizar	\$15.42
Jonathan Guizar	\$71.33
Juan Avalos	\$2.35
Justin Schroeder	\$200.47
Karl Kubock	\$31.65
Ken Gomer	\$1.50
Kymerlee Duchateau	\$112.97
Lar Bjorum	\$59.17
Linda Roberts	\$0.58
Lopez Lorina	\$102.07
Lopez Maria	\$80.31
Luna Vanessa	\$56.25
Manuel Gutierrez Castaneda	\$34.42
Marisabel Chang	\$87.82
Martin Peter J	\$250.00
Marylen Cabrera	\$62.04
McMillan Nanette	\$0.02
Michael & Bonnie Mahoney	\$5.97
Michael Jirsa	\$85.46
Mohsin Qazi	\$36.67
Mortenson	\$1,461.07
Mortley Randy	\$7.40
Mosqueda Debrena	\$118.06
Mwangangi Tonny M	\$5.25
Nelson Adam	\$34.04
Njoroge Stephen W.	\$87.00
Norris Murray	\$12.83
Nydia Hall	\$63.25
Olguin Steven	\$7.00
Owen Frankiln	\$57.37
Pedro Cervantes	\$9.35
Perez Leah	\$70.18
Rafaelle Felberg	\$144.01

## February 28, 2026

<b>Paid To:</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Randall Nace	\$182.25
Realty Asset Adv Southwest	\$136.56
Restrepo Andres	\$200.69
Richmond American Homes	\$6.23
Riverside Assessor - County Recorder	\$100.00
Robert E. Langston and Colleen B. Langston	\$267.70
Revocable Trust dated April 18, 2000	
Rosanna Galvez	\$13.23
RSI Communities LLC	\$904.61
Rudy Chavez	\$20.35
Ryan Moore	\$100.06
Sam Chettra	\$23.15
San Gorgonio Land LLC	\$110.00
Shannon Menendez	\$154.63
Silvia Fortunic	\$43.10
Smith Real Estate Investment Inc	\$29.34
Stacy Robertson	\$152.85
Sutton Robert & Amanda	\$20.84
Swant Scott	\$102.18
Thayer Lawrence	\$20.24
Thomas Dixon	\$0.02
Todd Joel	\$109.96
Valdez Brandy	\$46.23
Vasquez Melissa	\$113.28
Vassol Nico	\$0.06
Velazquez Rito	\$31.65
Verdin Maribel	\$67.21
Vergara Jenny	\$226.14
Viviana Hernandez	\$81.84
Walker Donald	\$30.78
Walker Donald	\$22.49
Ware Felicia	\$93.36
Welch Eric	\$101.64
White Frazine	\$96.83
Wilberto Flores	\$167.96
Wilkinson Tim	\$250.00
William Owens III	\$73.62
Wilmer Lopez	\$84.08
Wiseman Steve and Nina	\$5.25
Yanosy Bermudez	\$124.15
Yue Zheng	\$70.97
Zachary Sorum	\$6.31

---

---

**\$11,768.77**